
LOT 6 BLOCK A UNIT II OLUSTEE CR

787-1602, 803-855, DC 1546-701

GENTRY CYNTHIA KAY PATTERSON
350 SE BALD EAGLE LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09533-206

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2617.0100 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

09/25/2017 DF 5.02 50,200 0 0 50,200

STANDARD
3

96,275
10,340
50,200

156,815
67,373
89,442

HX HB 50,722
38,720

156,815
0

156,815

0803/0855 3/25/1995 WD Q V 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GILF ATLANTIC LAND & 

CYNTHIA KAY PATTERS
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SALE:1:1: LOT 6 BLOCK A OLUSTEE CREEK ESTATES UNIT

000052394 Remodel 12,672 02/20/2025

31078 MAINT/ALTR 45 05/23/2013

9564 M H 125 04/04/1995

1996HX Base Yr

350 SE BALD EAGLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 1,643 115.8000 106.54 175,045 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1566

BAS 1,566 100 1,566 91,763

FSP 192 40 77 4,512

1,758 1,643 96,275

BAS= W58 S27 E21 FSP=  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E37 N27$.

BAS

58

27

21

37

27

FSP12

16

12

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 540

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

7 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

10,340

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,200


